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First Name
Jay
Mike
Jimmy
Pat
Eric
Bryan
Jon
Brian
William
Josh
Teague
Brad
Todd
Dave
Pierre
Andre
Jason
Dave
Paige
Andrew
Al
Jenny
Mark
Brian
Allen
Randal
Rohan
Andy
Rebecca
jari
chris
eric
Ethan
Tucker
Matt
Andy
Ted
christy
Drew
Dave
Sari
William
Berit
Charmian
Jesse
Evan
erik
Jake
Todd
Steve
Sam
wouter
travis

Last Name
Henry
Kloser
Faust
O’Neill
Sullivan
Wickenhauser
Brown
Smith
Laird
Shifferly
Holmes
LaRochelle
Malzhan
Penney
Wille
Wille
Stubbe
Wiens
Brady
Kastning
Beyer
Hamilton
Beardsley
Edmiston
Hadley
Swift
Roy
Sovick
Dussault
kirkland
bruggeman
kowal
Mueller
Roberts
DeCarufel
Shepard
Mahon
Sauer
Ludwig
Marcinowski
Anderson
Mattison
Bjerke Daniels
Featherstone
Crandall
Weiss
Iverson
Jones
Kennedy
Rane
Faivre
van Tiel
scheefer

Time
9:04:05
9:04:05
9:07:30
9:07:30
9:09:50
9:09:50
9:10:15
9:10:15
9:28:10
9:28:10
9:31:10
9:31:10
9:36:15
9:36:15
9:48:20
9:48:20
9:55:05
9:55:05

10:03:40
10:03:40
10:38:30
10:38:30
10:41:10
10:41:10
10:56:30
10:56:30
10:57:00
10:57:00
10:58:10
10:58:10
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:03:15
11:03:15
11:08:15
11:08:15
11:10:35
11:10:35
11:14:30
11:14:30
11:20:50
11:20:50
11:32:20
11:32:30
11:32:45
11:32:45
11:33:20
11:33:20
11:36:40
11:36:40
11:46:55
11:46:55
12:08:10

Team Name

Beaver Creek/Nike
Beaver Creek/Nike
Team Alpineer
Team Alpineer

Team Salomon/Crested Butte
Team Salomon/Crested Butte

CAMP

CAMP

Team Green

Team Green
LaRochelle/Holmes
LaRochelle/Holmes
Mountain Hardware
Mountain Hardware
Wille

Wille

Woodys

Woodys

AK

AK

Yes, Dear

Yes, Dear

The Ligers

The Ligers

Hell Bent on Aspen
Hell Bent on Aspen
Pagosa Butte
Pagosa Butte
Ballad of Talladege
Ballad of Talladege
Bruggeman/Kowal
Bruggeman/Kowal
Backcountry Brownies
Backcountry Brownies
Shepard/DeCarufel
Shepard/DeCarufel
Back to the Shire
Back to the Shire
Turbo

Turbo

Team Juniper
Team Juniper

The Haunch Babes
The Haunch Babes
Gravity Specific
Gravity Specific
Jones/lverson
Jones/lverson
Knock on Wood
Knock on Wood
Monkey Wrench
Monkey Wrench
Scheefdogs

Division
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35

M46+
M46+
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45
Coed
Coed
Coed
Coed
M36-45
M36-45
M46+
M46+
M25-35
M25-35
W25-35
W25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
Coed
Coed
M25-35
M25-35
Coed
Coed
W36-45
W36-45
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45

Place in Div.
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City
Avon
Vail
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Gunnison
Crested Butte
Gunnison
Gunnison
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Breckenridge
Breckenridge
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Basalt
Basalt
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Anchorage
Reno
Aspen
Aspen
Fairplay
Glenwood Springs
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Pagosa Springs
Crested Butte
Gunnison
Crested Butte
Gunnison
Gunnison
Mt. Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Reno
Bozeman
Aspen
Aspen
Ophir
Telluride
Glenwood Spgs
Vail
Carbondale
Carbondale
Gunnison
Gunnison
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Carbondale
Boulder
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Crested Butte



27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
47
49
49
49
49
50
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54

david
Ryan
Craig
Chad
Chip
Matt
Will
Mark
Janelle
Mike
David
Jefe
Todd
Holly
Jesse
Johnny
Richard
Peter
John
Andi
Steffanie
Ron
Ben
Jeff
Brad
Dave
Tyler
Alex
Mike
Mary
Collette
Bre
Mik
Jules
Josh
Austin
Ben
Sarah
robin
Micheal
Mike
Jay
Dan
Bill
Jason
Audrey
Mindy
Mark
Drew
adam
rich
Mela
David
Derek

scheefer
Jennings
Olivieri
Brackelsberg
DuRoss
Huber
Roush
Smiley
Smiley
Ahiman
Perisho
Branham
Schweitzer
Rickert
Rickert
Biggers
Smith
Curvin
Hickey
Burnite
Chain
Bubb
Witting
Giddings
Johnson
Gray
Newton
Lafoe
Preston
Lewis
Newell
Hickel
Jedlicka
Campbell
Hmielowski
Dey
Yaeger
Gillis
zimmerman
Lowe
McCoy
Hunt
Loftus
Swift
Wahl
DuRoss
Mulliken
Drucker
Shields
cooper
rodgers
Breen
Good
Darling

12:08:10
12:08:45
12:08:45
12:12:15
12:12:15
12:15:10
12:15:10
12:20:20
12:20:20
12:26:10
12:26:10
12:26:45
12:26:45
12:29:05
12:29:05
12:33:20
12:33:20
12:56:50
12:56:50
13:02:20
13:02:20
13:05:00
13:05:00
13:12:30
13:12:30
13:18:30
13:18:30
13:19:50
13:19:50
13:21:10
13:21:10
13:21:50
13:21:50
13:22:10
13:22:10
13:32:25
13:32:25
13:33:20
13:33:20
13:34:50
13:34:50
13:41:00
13:38:25
13:41:00
13:38:25
13:45:50
13:45:50
13:49:30
13:49:30
13:49:50
13:49:50
13:50:30
13:50:30
13:53:20

Scheefdogs

Diligent Dads
Diligent Dads

Team Psychrophile
Team Psychrophile
Marmalade
Marmalade

SALT

SALT

Team I.R.

Team I.R.

Muppets from Space
Muppets from Space
Rockin’ Rickerts
Rockin’ Rickerts

C B Builders/Dragon Sheet Metal
C B Builders/Dragon Sheet Metal

Ski-Doo

Ski-Doo

Burnite/Chain
Burnite/Chain

Six Poles Pushin’

Six Poles Pushin’

Team Bubba

Team Bubba

Gray Newton

Gray Newton

One Lung

One Lung

Feel The Noiz

Feel The Noiz

Oops, | dropped my pole
Oops, | dropped my pole
Off the Couch

Off the Couch
After-burners
After-burners

team car bomb

team car bomb

That's what she said
That's what she said
Single Gunny Dudebras
Brick Wahl

Single Gunny Dudebras
Brick Wahl

Dragonfire

Dragonfire

Valhalla’s Angels
Valhalla’s Angels

Steel City Skiers

Steel City Skiers

D&M

D&M

CNR

M36-45
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
Coed
Coed
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
Coed
Coed
M46+
M46+
M36-45
M36-45
W36-45
W36-45
M25-35
M25-35
M36-45
M36-45
M25-35
M25-35
M36-45
M36-45
W25-35
W25-35
W25-35
W25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
Coed
Coed
M36-45
M36-45
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
W25-35
W25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
Coed
Coed
M25-35

13
13
14
14
15
15

16
16
17
17

11
23
22
23
22

24
24
25
25

26

Crested Butte
Carbondale
Jackson

Park City

Salt Lake City
Snowmass Vill.
Aspen

Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Dillon

Dillon

Gunnison
Gunnison
Gunnison
Gunnison
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Pagosa Springs
Pagosa Springs
Fort Colins

Fort Collins
Aspen
Glenwood Spgs
Almont

Crested Butte
Carbondale
Carbondale
Dillon

Dillon
Carbondale
Carbondale
Aspen
Snowmass
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs
Gunnison
Crested Butte
Gunnison
Crested Butte
Salt Lake City,
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Aspen

Denver
Nederland
Nederland
Snowmass Village



54
55
55
56
56
57
57
58
58
59
59
60
60
61
61
62
62
63
63
64
64
65
65
66
66
67
67
68
68
69
69
70
70
71
71
72
72
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
81

wesley
Krista
Larissa
Zach
Josh
Rob
Ben
Allison
Mike
Eric
John
Benjamin
John
Eric
Mark
Nick
Steve
Liam
Dan
Andy
matthew
Emma
Martin
Phil
Benjamin
Anna
Gail
brian
dina
Sean
Zeke
lan
Leslie
Peter
Robyn
Stevie
Laci
Kiryn
Casey
Eric
Molly
Laura
Amy
Evan
David
Tomakin
Alex
Alexe
Becky
David
Dan
Scott
Chris
Kirsten

reynolds
Powers
sigurdsen
Crandall
Egedy
Fessender
McLaughlin
Holmes
Spayd
Harvey
Pougiales
Kiessel
Minier
Black
Dalpes
Meyer
Pardoe
Bierney
Cutler
Mishmash
moerdyk
Catmur
Catmur
Armstrong
Taylor
Lauer
Sovick
harder
mishev
Shean
Tiernan
Hatchett
Miemietz
Marbarger
Wooldridge
Kremer
Roberts
Johnson
Wilson
Brown
Holmberg
Chase
Stevens
Menzel
Songayllo
Archambault
Chase
Colson
Sears
Bower
Brewster
Kelley
Leonard
Kindt

13:53:20
13:54:55
13:54:55
13:56:50
13:56:50
13:56:55
13:56:55
13:59:20
13:59:20
14:00:00
14:00:00
14:01:40
14:01:40
14:04:20
14:04:20
14:06:00
14:06:00
14:09:44
14:09:44
14:10:30
14:10:30
14:33:30
14:33:30
14:14:55
14:14:55
14:17:40
14:17:40
14:22:30
14:22:30
14:23:00
14:23:00
14:24:10
14:24:10
14:25:00
14:25:00
14:29:00
14:29
14:35:20
14:35:20
14:36:40
14:36:40
14:37:20
14:37:20
14:40:10
14:40:10
14:45:25
14:45:25
14:46:40
14:46:40
14:50:00
14:50:00
14:55:30
14:55:30
15:02:00

CNR

journey to valhala
journey to valhala
Stone Monkey Il
Stone Monkey Il

Just in Time

Justin Time

Lone Stars

Lone Stars

Skadi Ober Norge
Skadi Ober Norge
Snot Rockets

Snot Rockets

Wild Rumpus

Wild Rumpus
Pardoe/Meyer
Pardoe/Meyer
Promise Keepers
Promise Keepers
Village Idiots

Village Idiots

Los dos caracoles
Los dos caracoles
The Brown Breads
The Brown Breads
Go Rapido

Go Rapido

You can sleep when you're dead
You can sleep when you'’re dead
The Ultimate Weapon
The Ultimate Weapon
Blonde Braids
Blonde Braids

Bad Attitude

Bad Attitude

Skinny Ski Bitties
Skinny Ski Bitties
Fox Force 2

Fox Force 2
Holmberg/Brown
Holmberg/Brown
Cowgirls in the Cold
Cowgirls in the Cold
F3

F3

Sugar Magnolia
Sugar Magnolia

June Babies

June Babies

Skin 2Win

Skin 2Win

The Vigilantes 3-7-77
The Vigilantes 3-7-77
Not Dead Yet

M25-35
W25-35
W25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M36-45
M36-45
Coed
Coed
M25-35
M25-35
M18-24
M18-24
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M46+
M46+
M36-45
M36-45
Coed
Coed
M18-24
M18-24
W25-35
W25-35
Coed
Coed
M25-35
M25-35
Coed
Coed
€025-35
€025-35
W25-35
W25-35
W25-35
W25-35
Coed
Coed
W25-35
W25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
W25-35
W25-35
M36-45
M36-45
M25-35
M25-35
Coed

26

Aspen
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Lafayette
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Basalt

Basalt

Cherry Hills
Steamboat Springs
Gunnison
Steamboat Springs
Dillon

Idaho Springs
Gunnison
Golden
Boulder
Boulder
Basalt
Snowmass Village
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Aspen

Aspen
Pagosa Springs
Crested Butte
Moose
Jackson
Aspen

Aspen
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Aspen

Aspen
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Crested butte
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Gunnison
Gunnison
Carbondale
Aspen

San Francisco
San Francisco
Crested Butte
Gunnison
Minturn

Avon

Virginia City
Virginia City
Boulder



81
82
82
83
83
84
84
85
85
86
86
87
87
88
88
89
89
90
90
91
91
92
92
93
93
94
94
95
95
96
96
GDR
GDR
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Dave
Lauren
Emma
Jeff
evan
James
Milos
Marc
Reed
Chase
Chris
Otto
Jesse
lan

Tim

Jeff
Russell
Kendall
Anne
Blake
Casey
Benjamin
jeff
James
Thomas
Erin
Frank
Cara
Brynn
Angie
Ximena
Kate
Patrick
Nate
Gary
Patrick
Gonzalo
Chris
Dennis
Merrick
Caitlin
Rebecca
Justin
Deb
Linda
Carolina
Maria
Kathleen
Andrea
Peter
Brody
Greg
Mike
Bigadaddy

Pilot
Holbrook
Lohr
Perambo
strauss
McCreight
Novotny
Eaton
Ryan
Edgerton
Michalowski
Krichman
Vondracek
Elliott
Krantz
Schatz
Sikorsky
Kahl
Morrison
Heren
Puntenney
Fay

hillis
Greenwood
Parker
Witmer
Witmer
Bosco
O’Connell
Lin
Rebolledo
Ryan

Ryan
Ament
Jennings
Berry
Montenegro
Clark
Flanagan
Johnston
McNair
Rothbard
Svoboda
DeCrausaz
Guerrette
Fechino Alling
Runge
Pelto
Sinclair
Dolan

Hall
Albrecht
Simpson
Bell

15:02:00
15:17:45
15:17:45
15:20:30
15:20:30
15:31:00
15:31:00
15:39:30
15:39:30
15:47:00
15:47:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:10:00
16:10:00
16:20:00
16:12:00
16:36:00
16:36:00
16:47:00
16:47:00
16:48:00
16:48:00
18:05:00
18:05:00
18:08:00
18:08:00
18:25:51
18:25:51
18:44:00
18:44:00
GDR
GDR
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Not Dead Yet

Laem

Laem

The Grand Travesties
The Grand Travesties

Dead prairie dogs don’t squeak.
Dead prairie dogs don’t squeak.

Spacial Variability
Spacial Variability

Guy Man Dude Bro
Guy Man Dude Bro
Sasquatching
Sasquatching

Skavish Industries
Skavish Industries
Team Post Hole

Team Post Hole
Stickywickets
Stickywickets

Go Fast, Take Chances
Go Fast, Take Chances
Team Red Lantern
Team Red Lantern
Hetero Life-Mates
Hetero Life-Mates
Foxy Coyote

Foxy Coyote

Whiskey and Ponytails
Whiskey and Ponytails
The Immigrants

The Immigrants

Pin Pin

Pin Pin

Adios Pantalones
Adios Pantalones
Berry/Montenegro
Berry/Montenegro
Carpe Skiem

Carpe Skiem

Commit and Get Pshyched
Commit and Get Pshyched
Cougar Hunter Hunters
Cougar Hunter Hunters
Cyclo Divas

Cyclo Divas

De Puta Madres

De Puta Madres
Desert Rats

Desert Rats

DNF’s Revenge

DNF’s Revenge

Fn1 Express

Fn1 Express

Fun Hogs

Coed
W18-24
W18-24
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M18-24
M18-24
M18-24
M18-24
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M36-45
M36-45
W18-24
W18-24
M25-35
M25-35
M36-45
M36-45
M25-35
M25-35

Coed

Coed
W25-35
W25-35
W25-35
W25-35

Coed

Coed
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
M25-35
W25-35
W25-35

Coed

Coed
W36-45
W36-45
W25-35
W25-35
W25-35
W25-35
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45

M46+

16

33
33
34
34

35
35
36
36
16
16

37
37
17
17

Boulder
Denver
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Gunnison
Boulder
Boulder

Dillon

Dillon
Gunnison
Gunnison
Durango
Durango
Woodland Park
Divide

Dillon

Dillon

Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Boulder
Leadville
Grand Junction
Grand Junction
Spokane
Spokane
Boulder
Boulder
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Telluride
Telluride
Boulder
Boulder
Denver
Boulder
Telluride
Telluride
Denver
Denver
Golden
Gunnison
Denver
Denver
Breckenridge
Vail

Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Moab

Salt Lake City
Carbondale
Snowmass Vill.
Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs
Chattanooga



DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Bill
Leah
Julie
Joshua
Kevin
Shane
David
Scott
Jarral
Barton
Mitzi
Grant
Kellan
doug
erika
Tom
Scott
Clinton
Jim
roland
Jeff
Nicole
Kirsten
Jill
Frank
Bob
Jim
Becky
Larry
Levi
mark
Max
Charlie
Jenelle
bart
Matt
Joe
Christine
Berit
Dana
Nick
Keith
Jodi
Tony
Chris
Max
Bob
Tim
John

Young
Boelman
Schoenfeld
Blum
Shilling
Broughton
Platt
Drum
Ryter
Craig
Rapkin
McFarren
Van Hoesen
hosier
hosier
Pulaski
Reamer
Coerdt
Donovan
mora
Myer
Blaser
Owens
Goudie
McSwain
Berger
Walkley
Church
Ross
Borst
fischer
Nuttleman
Nuttleman
Spedden
spedden
Barber
DiFulgentis
Matyk
Mellgren-Deer
Mosman
Sterling
Bauer
Handrich
Greene
Maher
Taam
Wade
Kruse
Pattillo

DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Fun Hogs

Gorgeous in Gore-Tex
Gorgeous in Gore-Tex
Hike Off the Heft

Hike Off the Heft
Ididadog

Ididadog

Insulin or bust

Insulin or bust

Like and As

Like and As
Mchoesen

McHoesen

Megaplex

Megaplex
Pulaski-Reamer
Pulaski-Reamer
Sasquatch

Sasquatch

slightly eskew

slightly eskew
Starlight Gliders
Starlight Gliders

Team Atlantic

Team Atlantic

Team Baked

Team Baked

Team BV-Pb

Team BV-Pb

Team Despair

Team Despair

Team Doublemint
Team Doublemint
Team Homerdog
Team Homerdog

The Cougar Hunters
The Cougar Hunters
The Dutch/Swede girls
The Dutch/Swede girls
The Frozen Bananas
The Frozen Bananas
The Spamtones

The Spamtones

USS Gottany

USS Gottany

Ute

Ute

We coulda been bonefishin’!
We coulda been bonefishin’!

M46+
W25-35
W25-35
M36-45
M36-45

M46+

M46+
M36-45
M36-45

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed

Coed
M36-45
M36-45
M25-35
M25-35
M36-45
M36-45
W25-35
W25-35

Coed

Coed
M36-45
M36-45

Coed

Coed
M36-45
M36-45
M25-35
M25-35

Coed

Coed
M25-35
M25-35
W36-45
W36-45
M18-24
M18-24

Coed

Coed
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45

Chattanooga
Telluride
Telluride
Englewood
Salt Lake City
Laramie
Laramie
Gunnison
Gunnison
Snowmass Vill
Aspen
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Aspen
Silverton
Durango
Aztec
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Aspen

Glenwood Springs

Boulder
Denver
Leadville
Buena Vista
Aspen
Carbondale
Crested Butte
Boulder
Superior
Superior
Denver
Denver
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Boulder
Boulder
Crested Butte
Crested Butte
Aspen

Aspen

Aspen

Aspen

Basalt

Glenwood Springs



